4808

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Notice No. 1984/227—Applications for Approval—continued

No.

204

Port

Appn.

No.

Tariff
Item

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal Pref.

AK
AK
CH
WN

AK
CH

AK

AK

WN

WN

CH

WN

WN

AK

DN

WN

WN

WN

WN

WN

WN
WN

AK
WN

CH

29875
29660
275
757

29832
278

29877

29816

832

790

288

701

773

29825

896

817

848

807

767

794

770
702

29819
704

277

84.18.039
84.20.009
84.21.011
84.21.029

84.22.009
84.23.079

84.27.000

84.30.029

84.36.

84.40.029
84.47.009

84.59.059

84.59.059

84.59.059

84.59.059

84.61.021
84.61.021

84.61.021

85.01.031

85.11.009

85.11.009

85.19.059°

85.19.059
85.19.071

85.19.071

F20 peter filter press for the
filtration of perfume

Nikka Densoh RCC1 “weigh D”
cheek weigher

Graco Foam-cat spray gun for

use in spraying foam

Hunter series 75 gear driven
sprinklers, radius of 4.62 m to

20 m, capacity of 0.03 L/S to 0.79
L/S, sector being 30° to 360°

in 15° increments

Prentice log loaders, models 180B,
210B, 410B an 610

Caterpiller model 10S bulldozer
and model 10 ripper, for
earthmoving operation
Bucher-Guyer complete Berry Mill,
incorporating a Netzsch stainless
steel “Mohno” pump model C5-NE80
for part of blackcurrent processing
line

Probat Roll (grinder) mills

models UW201, 502, 804 M, 804T,
804R and URS800

Parts for textile spinning,

carding, twisting, tufting and
weaving machines

Laboratory coating and drying
machine for laboratory testing
R.F. systems radio frequency
woodworking glue curing machmes
for rapid curing of glue in

various joinery applications

Brine mixer used for mixing

brine and additives for use in

the production of boneless lamb
roasts

Briquetting press (continuous
extruder) to manufacture a fuel

in the form of biquetted logs

from indigenous waste

“One Sunds” brand high shear mixer
to mix chlorine dioxide and pulp
stock as part of a bleaching
operation

Replacement parts for Kanthal
Qakley filling machine for use

in making stove and dishwashing
clements

Compair Watts modular regulating
valves

Plugs cocks and valves viz;
stainless steel bodied with

NPT threads

Jamesbury fig 3 (80 mm) 815LH-22-
HBTT butterfly valves with nickel
plated discs

Type SC/C *clip” split core
current transformers standard
ratios:

CT having 64 mm inside diameters—
200 up to 1000/5 amps

CT having 108 mm inside diameters—
1000 up to 3000/5 amps
Power-trak melting system unit
used for melting of non-ferrous
metal

VIP power-trak melting system
unit

Electronic video patch panels

used for the interconnection

of TV cables

Osterrath electrical and

electronic connectors

Poul kirk “on air” control

consol and pick up pre amp

also a Phantom power option
Priva irrigation computer

system, including electric cable
and sensors, for controllin

and monitoring irrigation in
glasshouses

Free* Free*
Free* Free
Free* Free

Free* Free*

Free* Free*

Free* Free*

Free* Free*

Free* Free
Free* Free*
Free* Free*
Free* Free
Free* Free*
Free* Frec*
Free* Free*
Free* Free*
Free

Free

Free

Free* Free*

Free* Free*

Free* Free*

Free* Free*

Free* Free*

Free* Free*

Free* Free*

10

15

15
10

10



