## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Notice No. 1984/227—Applications for Approval—continued

Port	Appn. No.	Tariff Item	Goods		Rates of Duty		Part II
					Normal	Pref.	Ref.
K	29875	84.18.039	F20 peter filter press for the filtration of perfume		Free*	Free*	10
λK	29660	84.20.009	Nikka Densoh RCC1 "weigh D"		Free*	Free	10
Ή	275	84.21.011	cheek weigher Graco Foam-cat spray gun for		Free*	Free	10
VN	757	84.21.029	use in spraying foam Hunter series 75 gear driven sprinklers, radius of 4.62 m to 20 m, capacity of 0.03 L/S to 0.79 L/S, sector being 30° to 360° in 15° increments		Free*	Free*	10
<b>4</b> Κ	29832	84.22.009	Prentice log loaders, models 180B,		Free*	Free*	10
CH	278	84.23.079	210B, 410B an 610 Caterpiller model 10S bulldozer and model 10 ripper, for earthmoving operation		Free*	Free*	10
AK	29877	84.27.000	Bucher-Guyer complete Berry Mill, incorporating a Netzsch stainless steel "Mohno" pump model C5-NE80 for part of blackcurrent processing line		Free*	Free*	10
AK	29816	84.30.029	Probat Roll (grinder) mills models UW201, 502, 804 M, 804T, 804R and UR800		Free*	Free	10
WN	832	84.36.	Parts for textile spinning, carding, twisting, tufting and weaving machines		Free*	Free*	10
WN	790	84.40.029	Laboratory coating and drying machine for laboratory testing		Free*	Free*	10
СН	288	84.47.009	R.F. systems radio frequency woodworking glue curing machines, for rapid curing of glue in		Free*	Free	10
WN	701	84.59.059	various joinery applications Brine mixer used for mixing brine and additives for use in the production of boneless lamb		Free*	Free*	10
WN	773	84.59.059	roasts Briquetting press (continuous extruder) to manufacture a fuel in the form of biquetted logs		Free*	Free*	10
AK	29825	84.59.059	from indigenous waste "One Sunds" brand high shear mixer to mix chlorine dioxide and pulp stock as part of a bleaching		Free*	Free*	10
DN	896	84.59.059	operation Replacement parts for Kanthal Oakley filling machine for use in making stove and dishwashing elements		Free*	Free*	10
WN	817	84.61.021	Compair Watts modular regulating		Free		
WN	848	84.61.021	vaives Plugs cocks and valves viz; stainless steel bodied with NPT threads		Free		
WN	807	84.61.021	Jamesbury fig 3" (80 mm) 815LH-22- HBTT butterfly valves with nickel plated discs		Free		• •
WN	767	85.01.031	Type SC/C "clip" split core current transformers standard ratios: CT having 64 mm inside diameters— 200 up to 1000/5 amps CT having 108 mm inside diameters— 1000 up to 3000/5 amps		Free*	Free*	15
WN	794	85.11.009	Power-trak melting system unit used for melting of non-ferrous		Free*	Free*	10
WN	770	85.11.009	metal VIP power-trak melting system		Free*	Free*	10
WN	702	85.19.059	unit Electronic video patch panels used for the interconnection of TV cables		Free*	Free*	10
AK	29819	85.19.059	Osterrath electrical and electronic connectors		Free*	Free*	15
WN	704	85.19.071	Poul kirk "on air" control consol and pick up pre amp		Free*	Free*	10
СН	277	85.19.071	also a Phantom power option Priva irrigation computer system, including electric cable and sensors, for controlling and monitoring irrigation in glasshouses		Free*	Free*	10